Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 29/11/2020 3:17 PM
% Last Chance Open Competition Sanction No: 20.40
& 28-29th November 2020 Final Results

WA1500 Pistol

PL No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5

High Master

1 18 (3550) Knowlton, Peter CTSC 1471 79 240-22 177-13 227-5 238-14 589-25

2 6 (3925) Facey, Roy Bwn 1420 41 236-15 173-5 214-2 223-2 574-17
DNS 27 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie CTSC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Master

1 15 (3140) Flett, Glenn CTSC 1436 47 238-12 174-5 219-2 228-5 577-23
Expert -

1 24 (3632) Mackay, Murray CTSC 1285 30 162-9 173-4 177-1 229-4 544-12
Open

1 26 (5591) Olufson, Julie CTSC 1113 11 227-6 146-0 113-2 166-0 461-3

- 4 Bamblett, Andrew Emerald 0-0

- 25 (3633) Olufson, Graham CTSC 0-0
DNS 1 (4060) Albertsen, Bob CTSC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
DNS 28 Cranston, Mark CTSC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
DNS 19 (6809) Harriss, Chris CTSC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
DNS 21 Ting, Lawrence CTSC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 29/11/2020 3:16 PM
Last Chance Open Competition Sanction No: 20.40
28-29th November 2020 Final Results

WA1500 Revolver

PL No. WA No Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
High Master
1 18 (3550) Knowlton, Peter CTSC 1473 87 239-23 179-13 229-10 238-10 588-31
2 6 (3925) Facey, Roy Bwn 1470 82 237-15 180-15 231-9 235-10 587-33
DNS 27 (3134) Longbottom, Jamie CTSC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Master
1 15 (3140) Flett, Glenn CTSC 1467 56 238-10 178-8 232-7 231-6 588-25
Expert
1 24 (3632) Mackay, Murray CTSC 1361 36 225-6 175-5 200-5 198-2 563-18
2 4 Bamblett, Andrew Emerald 1327 35 235-13 163-3 179-0 221-4 529-15
3 26 (5591) Olufson, Julie CTSC 1273 36 188-4 173-7 205-1 149-1 558-23
4 16 (6792) Lis, Dominic CTSC 1167 24 228-5 177-6 201-1 140-1 421-11
5 25 (3633) Olufson, Graham CTSC 1167 19 217-7 141-0 129-1 212-2 468-9
Sharpshooter
1 19 (6809) Harriss, Chris CTSC 1308 22 227-6 164-3 179-0 218-1 520-12
Marksman
1 23 (6998) Stevens, lan CTSC 1096 15 214-2 164-4 108-0 168-2 442-7
2 22 (4395) Homer, Reg CISE 1007 13 220-2 142-1 65-0 160-2 420-8
Open
DNS 21 Ting, Lawrence CTSC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
- 1 (4060) Albertsen, Bob CTSC 0-0
o /7S 2
o D
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Service Pistol 25 Yard

Pl - No:
Master
1 18
2 6
3 15
DNS 27
A Grade
1 24
B Grade
1 4
2 25
3 26
C Grade
* 11
2 12
3 16
4 5
5 23
D Grade
1 22
2 14
3 20
4 17
Ungraded
- 13
DNS 8
- 1
- 21

Name

Knowlton, Peter
Facey, Roy
Flett, Glenn

Longbottom, Jamie

Mackay, Murray

Bamblett, Andrew
Olufson, Graham

Olufson, Julie

Ryan, Noel
Ryan, Kerry
Lis, Dominic
Telford, Dave

Stevens, lan

Homer, Reg
Millard, Denis

Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
Last Chance Open Competition
28-29th November 2020

Rep

CTsC
Bwn

CTSC
CTSC

CTsC

Emerald
CTSC
CTSC

CTSE
CTSC
CTSC
CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
CISC

Korzeniewski, Jan Thomas QLD

Gray, Benjamin

Matthews, Bronte
Pedler, John
Albertsen, Bob

Ting, Lawrence

sy

o Sl .

W

CTSC

CTSC
QLD

CTSC
CTSE

Total

634
629
609

551

587
547
530

579
533
514
508
468

441
439
380
355

25

249
247
240

225

235
219
227

226
230
221
218
206

185
193
135
118
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25

147
139
131

95

116
110
116

127
88
65
91
72

95
82
53
46

10

140
146
144

140

139
128
117

133
137
133
123
120

94
128
111
114

29/11/2020 3:16 PM
Sanction No: 20.40

Final Results

7 SO

98
97
94

91

97
90
70

93
78
95
76
70

67
36
81
77
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl No. Name

Master

1 18 Knowlton, Peter
DNS 27 Longbottom, Jamie
A Grade

1 15 Flett, Glenn

2 6 Facey, Roy
B Grade

1 4 Bamblett, Andrew
C Grade

| 16 Lis, Dominic

2 5 Telford, Dave

3 26 Olufson, Julie

4 24 Mackay, Murray

5 25 Olufson, Graham

6 23 Stevens, lan
D Grade

1 19 Harriss, Chris

2 14 Millard, Denis

3 22 Homer, Reg

4 7 Schulze, Ethan
Ungraded
DNS 1 Albertsen, Bob
DNS 21 Ting, Lawrence

Vo GZ_%/"’{"}}
Q/r/a ¢ 5

Rep

CTSC
CTSC

CTSC

Bwn

Emerald

CTSC
CTSC
CTSC
CTSC
CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
CTSC
CTSC
CTSC

CTSC
CTSC
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
Last Chance Open Competition
28-29th November 2020

Total

880

868
862

753

800
766
763
760
682
669

762
696
657
538

50

226

229
221

215

195
210
206
189
125
125

190
163
118
109

25

239

235
239

221

218
225
211
226
197
205

203
205
211
120

25

117

110
112

81

108
71
79
87
87
84

91
83
90
63

10

179

177
172

118

164
150
164
141
162
146

160
137
138
139
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Sanction No: 20.40
Final Results

7 SO

119

117
118

118

115
110
103
117
111
109

118
108
100
107
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 29/11/2020 3:15PM
Last Chance Open Competition Sanction No: 20.40
e & 28-29th November 2020 Provisional Results

Service Pistol

PlL. No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 80
Master
1 18 Knowlton, Peter ) CTSC 865 226 238 111 172 118
2 6 Facey, Roy Bwn 840 226 232 101 163 118
DNS 27 Longbottom, Jamie CTSC
A Grade
1 15 Flett, Glenn CTSE 848 227 232 97 173 119
B Grade
1 4 Bamblett, Andrew Emerald 824 197 231 110 169 117
2 16 Lis, Dominic CTSC 746 172 210 103 143 118
C Grade
1 24 Mackay, Murray CTSE 758 210 220 60 158 109
2 25 Olufson, Graham ETSE 674 138 191 75 163 107
D Grade
1 19 Harriss, Chris CTSC 698 171 205 54 154 114
2 26 Olufson, Julie O ] - 616 156 200 86 68 106
3 22 Homer, Reg CTSC 546 101 146 T 111 111
Ungraded
DNS 1 Albertsen, Bob CTSC
DNS 28 Cranston, Mark CTSC
DNS 8 Pedler, John QLD
DNS 21 Ting, Lawrence CTSC

Jtrl SIS
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29/11/2020 3:15PM

%,  Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
;f °‘-§ Last Chance Open Competition Sanction No: 20.40
L o=t # 28-29th November 2020 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 4

D Grade
1 13 Matthews, Bronte

CISC 391 0 54 51 84 60 65 77
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28-29th November 2020

25m Pistol Women

Pl. No. Name 'Rep
Open
| 12 Ryan, Kerry CTSC
Ungraded
1 9 Langford, Paula CTSC
2 10 Gray, Tania CTSC
3 13 Matthews, Bronte CTSCE
#
ot SV en S
i
S IOSE 2
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc.
Last Chance Open Competition

Total Xs

523 6

448 2
267 2

211 0

86

84
46
39

89

73
58
35

85

76
46
49

260

233
150
123

84

75
23
31

29/11/2020 3:14 PM
Sanction No: 20.40

88

74
56
51

Final Results

6
91 263
63 215
38 117

6 88
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Cairns Target Shooting Club Inc. 29/11/2020 3:14 PM
«& 3 Last Chance Open Competition Sanction No: 20.40
& 28-29th November 2020 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 9 6
Master
1 11 Ryan, Noel CTSC 551 11 91 88 87 266 95 96 94 285
D Grade
1 5 Telford, Dave CTSC 428 1 76 71 62 209 56 78 8 219

G
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